


PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

1.
HURST, Brigitte 281 157 7 438

BRANDENBURG-TRUNSCHEL, Renate 141 35 12 176

KASCHTA, Birgit 316 131 9 447

LEHR, Martina 320 167 2 487

HECKMANN, Heidemarie 143 59 4 202

0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1201 549 34 1750

2.
DILLENKOFER, Katharina 288 122 11 410

KIRSCH, Christiane 303 132 6 435

STEINBACH, Silvia 302 129 7 431

OTT, Gerda 276 141 6 417

HEßLER, Maria 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1169 524 30 1693

3.
GLÜCK, Regina 291 110 4 401

BAHR, Irene 303 160 2 463

SCHNEIDER, Claudia 293 80 16 373

DEININGER, Petra 307 140 3 447

RÜHLE, Gabi 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1194 490 25 1684

4.

WEIL, Silvia 252 105 11 357

RADEWAGEN, Angelika 280 112 11 392

KNAAB, Ina 297 143 4 440

ESSER, Minka 302 141 4 443

PAMMER, Erika 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1131 501 30 1632

KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen

KV Plankstadt / Baden

KV Riederwald / Hessen
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5.

BEYER, Gabi 284 102 14 386

BABUTZKY, Etel 301 104 9 405

BRECHTEL, Shirley 284 116 7 400

KNEUSSLIN, Michaela 292 139 1 431

0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1161 461 31 1622

6.

KALLIES, Anke 302 124 9 426

EBNETH, Kerstin 156 50 8 206

HEISE, Jutta 284 120 9 404

KUHN, Marianne 287 95 8 382

SOKOLOWSKI, Monika 128 63 3 191

Gesamt: 1157 452 37 1609

7.

RIMMLER, Hansi 267 114 11 381

STREMPEL, Sonja 274 105 15 379

KOCH, Karin 269 113 12 382

HERBIG, Erika 268 134 4 402

0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1078 466 42 1544

8.

WEISE, Ingrid 273 107 8 380

PACH, Heidi 276 96 9 372

SCHUNKE, Kerstin 247 112 11 359

WEBER, Ilona 266 110 12 376

BUCH, Lieselotte 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1062 425 40 1487

KV Leimen / Baden

SV Boilstädt / Thüringen

KSV Viernheim / Baden

SG Bockenheim / Hessen

Hardtwaldhalle Sandhausen Jahnstrasse 3; 692074 Sandhausen 22. Juni 2013



Platz NAME VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. LEHR, Martina KV Hockenheim / Baden 320 167 2 487
2. BAHR, Irene KV Plankstadt / Baden 303 160 2 463
3. DEININGER, Petra KV Plankstadt / Baden 307 140 3 447
4. KASCHTA, Birgit KV Hockenheim / Baden 316 131 9 447
5. ESSER, Minka KV Riederwald / Hessen 302 141 4 443
6. KNAAB, Ina KV Riederwald / Hessen 297 143 4 440
7. HURST, Brigitte KV Hockenheim / Baden 281 157 7 438
8. KIRSCH, Christiane KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 303 132 6 435
9. KNEUSSLIN, Michaela KSV Viernheim / Baden 292 139 1 431
10. STEINBACH, Silvia KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 302 129 7 431
11. KALLIES, Anke SG Bockenheim / Hessen 302 124 9 426
12. OTT, Gerda KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 276 141 6 417
13. DILLENKOFER, Katharina KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 288 122 11 410
14. BABUTZKY, Etel KSV Viernheim / Baden 301 104 9 405
15. HEISE, Jutta SG Bockenheim / Hessen 284 120 9 404
16. HERBIG, Erika KV Leimen / Baden 268 134 4 402
17. GLÜCK, Regina KV Plankstadt / Baden 291 110 4 401
18. BRECHTEL, Shirley KSV Viernheim / Baden 284 116 7 400
19. RADEWAGEN, Angelika KV Riederwald / Hessen 280 112 11 392
20. BEYER, Gabi KSV Viernheim / Baden 284 102 14 386
21. KOCH, Karin KV Leimen / Baden 269 113 12 382
22. KUHN, Marianne SG Bockenheim / Hessen 287 95 8 382
23. RIMMLER, Hansi KV Leimen / Baden 267 114 11 381
24. WEISE, Ingrid SV Boilstädt / Thüringen 273 107 8 380
25. STREMPEL, Sonja KV Leimen / Baden 274 105 15 379
26. WEBER, Ilona SV Boilstädt / Thüringen 266 110 12 376
27. SCHNEIDER, Claudia KV Plankstadt / Baden 293 80 16 373
28. PACH, Heidi SV Boilstädt / Thüringen 276 96 9 372
29. SCHUNKE, Kerstin SV Boilstädt / Thüringen 247 112 11 359
30. WEIL, Silvia KV Riederwald / Hessen 252 105 11 357
31. EBNETH, Kerstin SG Bockenheim / Hessen 156 50 8 206
32. HECKMANN, Heidemarie KV Hockenheim / Baden 143 59 4 202
33. SOKOLOWSKI, Monika SG Bockenheim / Hessen 128 63 3 191
34. BRANDENBURG-TRUNSCHEL, RenateKV Hockenheim / Baden 141 35 12 176
35. 0 / 0 0 0 0

Vereinsmannschaften Seniorinnen

1. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
22. Juni 2013 in Sandhausen

Einzelwertung


